MANUAL SETTING TYPE OPTICAL ENCODERS
■ FEATURES
● Contactless, manual adjustment only
● Compact, light weight
● With click (REC20, REC20C, REC20D, RECW20D)
● Panel seal type (RESW20D, RECW20D)
● RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
RE C W 20 D - 50 - 201 - 1
Series name
Click
C：With click
S：Without click
Panel seal
φ  20 mm
Size
W：Panel seal (With O ring)
Blank：Non Panel seal
Output connection
1：Cable wire
Output phase
2：“A” & “B”
Resolution (P/R)
Model
25, 50
REC/RES
RoHS compliant
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Resolution
  50 (P/R)
100 (P/R)
  50 (P/R)
100 (P/R)
  25 (P/R)
  50 (P/R)
  25 (P/R)
  50 (P/R)
ltem Output wave form
Saturated wave